

March 16, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2113

Page 2, line 8, remove "A surviving spouse who has become ineligible for the exemption under subsection 1"

Page 2, remove lines 9 through 11

Page 2, line 12, remove "4."

Page 2, line 13, remove "or a surviving spouse seeking to regain eligibility under"

Page 2, line 14, remove "subsection 3"

Page 2, line 21, remove the overstrike over "4."

Page 2, line 21, remove "5."

Page 2, line 25, remove the overstrike over "5."

Page 2, line 25, remove "6."

Page 2, line 27, remove the overstrike over "6."

Page 2, line 27, remove "7."

Page 2, line 29, replace "8." with "7."

Page 3, line 3, replace "9." with "8."

Page 3, line 10, replace "10." with "9."

Page 3, line 16, replace "11." with "10."

Page 3, line 20, replace "12." with "11."

Page 3, line 24, replace "13." with "12."

Re-number accordingly